
 

 

 
2012 Master Builders Events Calendar  

 
Date Event  Venue 

Tuesday, 7 February 2012 Civil Contractors Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 8 February 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Monday, 13 February 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Dr Jim Watterston 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 14 February 2012 Subcontractors / Suppliers Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 15 February 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Monday, 20 February 2012 Master Builders Association Golf Day Yowani Golf Club 

Tuesday, 21 February 2012 Commercial Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Thursday, 23 February 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr Gary Byles 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 28 February 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr David Papps 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 13 March 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour ACT Chief Minister Katy Gallagher 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 21 March 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Thursday, 29 March 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr Tony Gill 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Friday, 30 March 2012 Master Builders Group Training Apprentice & Cadet Awards  Ainslie Football Club 

Tuesday, 17 April 2012 Subcontractors / Suppliers Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 17 April 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr David Dawes 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 18 April 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 24 April 2012 Commercial Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 1 May 2012 Civil Contractors Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 1 May 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr Martin Hehir 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 2 May 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 9 May 2012 MBA Industry Dinner incorporating the CCF Earth Awards  Hyatt Canberra 

Tuesday, 19 June 2012 Subcontractors / Suppliers Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 
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Wednesday, 20 June 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 26 June 2012 Commercial Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Friday, 29 June 2012 Excellence in Building Awards  
National Convention 

Centre Canberra 

Wednesday, 25 July 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 7 August 2012 Civil Contractors Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 14 August 2012 Subcontractors / Suppliers Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 15 August 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 21 August 2012 Commercial Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 4 September 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour Mr David Dawes 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 5 September 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 18 September 2012 
Master Builders President’s Luncheon  

with Guest of Honour ACT Chief Minister Katy Gallagher 

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 25 September and 

Wednesday, 26 September 
Business in Focus Seminars  

Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Tuesday, 16 October 2012 Subcontractors / Suppliers Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 17 October 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 17 October 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 17 October 2012 Master Builders Annual Dinner Hotel Realm 

Tuesday, 23 October 2012 Commercial Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Friday, 2 November 2012 Kids Assist Program Graduation Breakfast TBA 

Tuesday, 13 November 2012 Civil Contractors Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Wednesday, 28 November 2012 Residential Builders Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

Thursday, 29 November 2012 EIBA 2013 Launch TBA 

Wednesday, 12 December 2012 Professional Sector Council Meeting 
Master Builders 

Skills Centre, Fyshwick 

 


